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31 Goossens Yves 197

32 Volckaert Stefaan 197

29 Erauw Hans 197

30 Ghyselinck Dominique 197

27 De Winne Eric 197

28 Decock Wim 197

25 Rottiers Guy 212

26 Vettenburg Peter 212

23 Hermie André 214

24 De Regge David 212

21 Fahy Wim 214

22 Haegeman Cedric 214

19 Van Herzele Hans 220

20 Van Herpe Koen 216

17 De Jonge Jeroen 239

18 Uyttenhove Geert 220

15 Bloem Geert 248

16 De Smaele Luc 244

13 Schoep Gunter 266

14 Van Santen Bart 254

11 Van Kerckhove Geert 287

12 Willems Jurgen 287

9 Meersman David 296

10 Van Herzele Johan 287

7 De Smaele Pieter 296

8 Gillis Franky 296

5 Keppens Joran 302

6 Vermeulen Jo 302

3 De Geest Johan 302

4 De Naeyer Nico 302

1 De Visscher Danny 387

2 De Clercq Cliff 302

31 Goossens Yves 3 197

32 Volckaert Stefaan 3 197

29 Erauw Hans 3 197

30 Ghyselinck Dominique 3 197

27 De Winne Eric 3 197

28 Decock Wim 3 197

25 Rottiers Guy 3 212

26 Vettenburg Peter 3 212

23 Hermie André 3 214

24 De Regge David 3 212

21 Fahy Wim 3 214

22 Haegeman Cedric 3 214

19 Uyttenhove Geert 3 220

20 Van Herzele Hans 3 220

17 Bloem Geert 3 248

18 De Jonge Jeroen 3 239

15 Van Herpe Koen 4 216

16 Van Santen Bart 3 254

13 Schoep Gunter 4 266

14 De Smaele Luc 4 244

11 Van Kerckhove Geert 4 287

12 Willems Jurgen 4 287

9 Meersman David 4 296

10 Van Herzele Johan 4 287

7 De Smaele Pieter 4 296

8 Gillis Franky 4 296

5 Keppens Joran 4 302

6 Vermeulen Jo 4 302

3 De Geest Johan 4 302

4 De Naeyer Nico 4 302

1 De Visscher Danny 5 387

2 De Clercq Cliff 4 302
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59 Meerpoel Bart 0

60 Verlee Dirk 0

57 Cosijn William 0

58 De Pauw Bart B'gem 0

55 Verhoeyen Sandra 48

56 Verlee Danny 48

53 Haegeman David 48

54 Van Herpe Robbe 48

51 De Staercke Franky 48

52 Eeckhout Kurt 48

49 De Bruycker Eddy 48

50 De Moor Luc 48

47 De Clercq Bart 76

48 Bloem Pascal 48

45 Van Heddeghem Gaston 95

46 De Pauw Bart L'tem 90

43 De Smet Kristof 100

44 De Greef Therry 96

41 Van der Roost Kristoff 138

42 Bovijn Didier 124

39 Mertens Tony 143

40 D'Haenens Glenn 138

37 De Keyser Jan 147

38 Lagaert Griet 147

35 Henderickx Hedwig 166

36 Schepens Guy 166

33 Sleeuwaert Edric 190

34 D'Hoe Davy 172

59 Meerpoel Bart 0 0

60 Verlee Dirk 0 0

57 Cosijn William 0 0

58 De Pauw Bart B'gem 0 0

55 Verhoeyen Sandra 1 48

56 Verlee Danny 1 48

53 Haegeman David 1 48

54 Van Herpe Robbe 1 48

51 De Staercke Franky 1 48

52 Eeckhout Kurt 1 48

49 De Bruycker Eddy 1 48

50 De Moor Luc 1 48

47 De Clercq Bart 1 76

48 Bloem Pascal 1 48

45 Van Heddeghem Gaston 2 95

46 De Pauw Bart L'tem 1 90

43 De Smet Kristof 2 100

44 De Greef Therry 2 96

41 Van der Roost Kristoff 2 138

42 Bovijn Didier 2 124

39 Schepens Guy 2 166

40 D'Haenens Glenn 2 138

37 D'Hoe Davy 2 172

38 Henderickx Hedwig 2 166

35 Lagaert Griet 3 147

36 Mertens Tony 3 143

33 Sleeuwaert Edric 3 190

34 De Keyser Jan 3 147
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60 Willems Jurgen

Totaal aanwezigheden

57 Vermeulen Jo

58 Vettenburg Peter

59 Volckaert Stefaan

54 Verhoeyen Sandra

55 Verlee Danny

56 Verlee Dirk

51 Van Herzele Johan

52 Van Kerckhove Geert

53 Van Santen Bart

48 Van Herpe Koen

49 Van Herpe Robbe

50 Van Herzele Hans

45 Uyttenhove Geert

46 Van der Roost Kristoff

47 Van Heddeghem Gaston

42 Schepens Guy

43 Schoep Gunter

44 Sleeuwaert Edric

39 Meersman David

40 Mertens Tony

41 Rottiers Guy

36 Keppens Joran

37 Lagaert Griet

38 Meerpoel Bart

31 Goossens Yves

32 Haegeman Cedric

33 Haegeman David

34 Henderickx Hedwig

35 Hermie André

28 Fahy Wim

29 Ghyselinck Dominique

30 Gillis Franky

25 D'Hoe Davy

26 Eeckhout Kurt

27 Erauw Hans

22 De Winne Eric

23 Decock Wim

24 D'Haenens Glenn

19 De Smet Kristof

20 De Staercke Franky

21 De Visscher Danny

16 De Regge David

17 De Smaele Luc

18 De Smaele Pieter

13 De Naeyer Nico

14 De Pauw Bart B'gem

15 De Pauw Bart L'tem

10 De Jonge Jeroen

11 De Keyser Jan

12 De Moor Luc

7 De Clercq Cliff

8 De Geest Johan

9 De Greef Therry

4 Cosijn William

5 De Bruycker Eddy

6 De Clercq Bart

1 Bloem Geert

2 Bloem Pascal

3 Bovijn Didier
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